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Individual Top Times

Times since: 11-Nov-23     Times until: 04-Feb-24

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   25 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACMarlaina Sell 10   15.67 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRaylee Blocher 10   15.91 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCNorah Pisano 9   16.28 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAlexis Appnel 10   16.80 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHannah Holtz 9   17.85 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCAbigail Johnson 10   17.91 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACEmarie Crone 10   18.01 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCHarmoni Miller 10   18.55 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCEmylia Goldman 9   18.66 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYReagan Leasure 9   18.67 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAnya Stolley 9   19.06 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCJulia White 10   19.13 Y F

 13 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACBrooke Bunker 9   19.55 Y F

 14 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCBailey Deaver 9   19.57 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACElizabeth Englert 9   19.58 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashTACEibhlin Markley 10   20.31 Y F

 17 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCGwendolyn Wingert 9   21.20 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCNora Ribblett 10   21.41 Y F

 19 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAnna Miller 9   21.60 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashTACPiper Flyte 9   23.33 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashTACLily Youcheff 9   23.90 Y F

 22 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCCecelia Colin 9   26.94 Y F

Girls   50 Free
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACRaylee Blocher 10   32.71 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACPeyton Jennings 10   33.30 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACHeidi Rodenburgh 10   33.50 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACMarlaina Sell 10   33.58 Y F

 5 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCNorah Pisano 9   33.93 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACMoriah Snyder 9   33.99 Y L F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKenia Couret 10   34.11 Y L F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLuciana Senft 10   34.37 Y F

 9 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACCamilla Harrell 10   34.58 Y F

 10 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACAddi Kochenour 10   34.65 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACDivya Dutta 10   35.37 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTAvery Orendorff 10   35.48 Y L F

 13 1/14/2024 2024 SST Coed RelaysDAACAddison Elder 10   35.53 Y L F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLeah Freimuth 10   35.70 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACLydia Iorizzo 10x35.80 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACKinsley Wise 10   36.09 Y F

 17 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHannah Holtz 9   36.55 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACDana Renninger 10   37.47 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCJocelyn Zinn 9   37.52 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACMackenzie Bouras 10   38.02 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAlexis Appnel 10   38.31 Y F

 22 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTCaroline Ross 10   38.57 Y L F

 23 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCMia Hallam 9   38.62 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCKendall Tawney 10   38.73 Y F

 25 1/14/2024 2024 SST Coed RelaysTACEvelyn Hartye 10   38.78 Y L F

Girls   100 Free
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACCamilla Harrell 10 1:11.76 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCOlivia Wabnik 9 1:12.96 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCNorah Pisano 9 1:14.30 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACMarlaina Sell 10 1:17.43 Y F

 5 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACAddison Elder 10 1:18.84 Y F

 6 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACMoriah Snyder 9 1:19.46 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLuciana Senft 10 1:20.66 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLydia Iorizzo 10 1:20.77 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCKenia Couret 10 1:20.94 Y F
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 10 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACPeyton Jennings 10 1:22.96 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACBraelynn Chronister 10 1:22.98 Y F

 12 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACDAACKinsley Wise 10 1:23.01 Y F

 13 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTAvery Orendorff 10 1:25.73 Y F

 14 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACHeidi Rodenburgh 10 1:25.80 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACDana Renninger 10 1:26.48 Y F

 16 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACAddi Kochenour 10 1:26.64 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKendall Tawney 10 1:27.49 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACHarper Jennings 10 1:27.63 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCHannah Holtz 9 1:27.66 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKinley Reed 10 1:27.86 Y F

 21 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCElizabeth Hufnagel 10 1:27.98 Y F

 22 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCJocelyn Zinn 9 1:28.04 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACAlexis Appnel 10 1:28.64 Y F

 24 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACMackenzie Bouras 10x1:28.95 Y F

 25 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCJulia White 10 1:29.15 Y F

Girls   50 Back
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKenia Couret 10   38.60 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCNorah Pisano 9   39.57 Y F

 3 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACEvylen Copenheaver 10x39.57 Y L F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACPeyton Jennings 10   39.70 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRaylee Blocher 10   39.72 Y F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACAddison Elder 10   40.66 Y L F

 7 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACEvelyn Hartye 10   40.80 Y F

 8 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCHannah Holtz 9   41.97 Y L F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACDivya Dutta 10   42.12 Y F

 10 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACMoriah Snyder 9   42.23 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACHarper Jennings 10   42.68 Y F

 12 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACHeidi Rodenburgh 10   42.82 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCMia Hallam 9   42.99 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLydia Iorizzo 10   43.52 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACMackenzie Bouras 10   43.82 Y F

 16 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCJulia White 10   44.00 Y L F

 17 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACLuciana Senft 10   44.28 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACAlexis Appnel 10   44.34 Y L F

 19 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACDAACBraelynn Chronister 10   44.56 Y F

 20 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTSSTCarolyn Jacobi 10   44.85 Y F

 21 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCLauren Howard 9x44.90 Y L F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACDylan Kehler 9   44.97 Y F

 23 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACAlyssa Gallardo 10   45.79 Y F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAdalee Inman 9   45.87 Y F

 25 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACEibhlin Markley 10   46.97 Y F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCKenia Couret 10   42.81 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLeah Freimuth 10   43.34 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACRaylee Blocher 10   44.03 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetRLACHarper Jennings 10   44.98 Y F

 5 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACPeyton Jennings 10   45.02 Y F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCMia Hallam 9   46.48 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACCamilla Harrell 10   46.62 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCNorah Pisano 9   46.91 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACMillie Blank 10   48.23 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCAbigail Johnson 10   48.32 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACElizabeth Englert 9   48.51 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHannah Holtz 9   49.03 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAvery Orendorff 10   50.05 Y F

 14 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACSophia Crosley 10   50.15 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACMarlaina Sell 10   51.28 Y F

 16 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCSGSCElizabeth Hufnagel 10   51.66 Y F
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 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACEmarie Crone 10   51.74 Y F

 18 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTSSTCaroline Ross 10   52.34 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACHannah Meckley 10   53.72 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAdalee Inman 9   53.94 Y F

 21 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKinley Reed 10   54.01 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACDylan Kehler 9   54.82 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACSydney Strittmatter 9   55.07 Y F

 24 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACLuciana Senft 10   55.40 Y F

 25 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACSkyler Forte 11   55.56 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTCaroline Ross 10   35.41 Y F

 2 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACPeyton Jennings 10   36.88 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCNorah Pisano 9   37.36 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACAddi Kochenour 10   37.43 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCOlivia Wabnik 9   37.62 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACMoriah Snyder 9   37.79 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACHeidi Rodenburgh 10   38.32 Y F

 8 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACAddison Elder 10   40.14 Y F

 9 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACDAACMarlaina Sell 10   42.24 Y F

 10 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCKenia Couret 10   42.87 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACLydia Iorizzo 10   43.51 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRaylee Blocher 10   44.15 Y F

 13 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACLeah Freimuth 10   45.61 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCJulia White 10   45.68 Y F

 15 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACKinsley Wise 10   45.74 Y F

 16 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCHannah Holtz 9   46.02 Y F

 17 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACBraelynn Chronister 10   46.26 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACDivya Dutta 10x47.06 Y F

 19 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTSSTAvery Orendorff 10   48.91 Y F

 20 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACAlyssa Gallardo 10   49.22 Y F

 21 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACEmarie Crone 10   49.90 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACAlice Koontz 10   50.49 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCHannah Kowalsky 9   51.22 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACMillie Blank 10   51.27 Y F

 25 1/14/2024 2024 SST Coed RelaysDSCJocelyn Zinn 9   51.32 Y L F

Girls   100 IM
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACPeyton Jennings 10 1:24.74 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCNorah Pisano 9 1:24.92 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACMoriah Snyder 9 1:26.50 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTCaroline Ross 10 1:26.90 Y F

 5 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCKenia Couret 10 1:27.60 Y F

 6 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACRaylee Blocher 10 1:27.99 Y F

 7 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACBraelynn Chronister 10x1:28.83 Y F

 8 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACCamilla Harrell 10 1:28.95 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTAvery Orendorff 10 1:30.03 Y F

 10 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACEvelyn Hartye 10 1:30.51 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACAddison Elder 10 1:32.51 Y F

 12 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCOlivia Wabnik 9 1:32.80 Y F

 13 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCHannah Holtz 9 1:34.95 Y F

 14 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACMarlaina Sell 10 1:35.82 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACAddi Kochenour 10 1:35.86 Y F

 16* 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACHarper Jennings 10 1:37.33 Y F

 16* 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACSophia Crosley 10 1:37.33 Y F

 18 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCMia Hallam 9 1:39.34 Y F

 19 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACAlyssa Gallardo 10 1:41.95 Y F

 20 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCJulia White 10 1:42.39 Y F

 21 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACHannah Meckley 10 1:43.10 Y F

 22 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACDylan Kehler 9x1:43.83 Y F

 23 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCElizabeth Hufnagel 10 1:45.56 Y F
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 24 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACElizabeth Englert 9 1:45.69 Y F

 25 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCKendall Tawney 10x1:47.03 Y F

Boys   25 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTReed Hockensmith 9   15.13 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAidan May 10   15.16 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTSullivan Cromer 9   15.40 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMason Madonna 10   16.50 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMason Young 9   16.92 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCBrantley Christy 10   17.49 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACKeegan Eveler 10   17.68 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTJack Brown 9   18.08 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTDillon Blake 10   19.24 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCAdam Lane 10   20.66 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTSebastian Gonzalez-Zavala 10   22.51 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashTACPreston Stewart 9   23.42 Y F

Boys   50 Free
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCWilliam Diehl 10   29.92 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCLandry Herman 10   30.83 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCAidan May 10   31.78 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTReed Hockensmith 9   31.89 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTSullivan Cromer 9   33.10 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCLincoln Kiepert 9   34.35 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCLucas Ravo 10   34.56 Y F

 8 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCJack Gaultney 10   34.61 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9   34.81 Y F

 10 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACLogan Kurilla 9   35.52 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCWilliam Steel 10   35.76 Y F

 12 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCJackson Bingham 10   36.12 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9   37.01 Y F

 14 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMason Madonna 10   37.08 Y F

 15 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCMason Young 9   37.35 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCDarwin Craul III 10   37.51 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACLandon LaRue 10   37.89 Y F

 18 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACJameson Grove 9   37.93 Y L F

 19 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCBSCBrantley Christy 10   38.06 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACBrady Bentz 9   38.39 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTJack Brown 9   38.50 Y F

 22 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACKeegan Eveler 10   38.65 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACWyatt Markle 10   38.94 Y L F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCRustam Yahubov 10   39.51 Y F

 25 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCHYRyan Doland 9   40.04 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCAidan May 10 1:10.42 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCLandry Herman 10 1:10.72 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTReed Hockensmith 9 1:12.35 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACLogan Kurilla 9 1:15.89 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCWilliam Steel 10 1:17.74 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCLincoln Kiepert 9 1:17.80 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCLucas Ravo 10 1:20.83 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACJack Leber 10 1:21.71 Y F

 9 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTSullivan Cromer 9 1:22.23 Y F

 10 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCMason Madonna 10 1:22.73 Y F

 11 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCJack Gaultney 10 1:23.27 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9 1:27.74 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMaxwell Bupp 10 1:28.78 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACLuca Hetrick 10 1:29.71 Y F

 15* 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACTucker McAllister 9 1:29.93 Y F

 15* 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTDillon Blake 10 1:29.93 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCRustam Yahubov 10x1:29.96 Y F
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 18 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDAACJameson Grove 9 1:30.32 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCLayton Innerst 9 1:30.39 Y F

 20 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACWyatt Markle 10 1:30.82 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCBrantley Christy 10 1:31.07 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCMason Young 9x1:31.47 Y F

 23 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9 1:32.61 Y F

 24 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACLandon LaRue 10 1:34.56 Y F

 25 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACBrady Bentz 9 1:36.49 Y F

Boys   50 Back
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCHolden Trump 9   36.67 Y L F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCLincoln Kiepert 9   37.96 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTReed Hockensmith 9   38.28 Y F

 4 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCWilliam Diehl 10   38.35 Y F

 5 1/14/2024 2024 SST Coed RelaysSSTSullivan Cromer 9   38.43 Y L F

 6 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCAidan May 10   39.48 Y L F

 7 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCLandry Herman 10   40.41 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMason Madonna 10   40.77 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCJack Gaultney 10   40.84 Y F

 10 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACLogan Kurilla 9   42.53 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTJack Brown 9   42.68 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCLucas Ravo 10   43.52 Y F

 13 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCMaxwell Bupp 10   43.54 Y L F

 14 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCElliott Shaw 10   43.77 Y F

 15 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9   44.35 Y F

 16 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCSGSCMason Young 9   44.73 Y L F

 17 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9   45.09 Y F

 18 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCRustam Yahubov 10   45.34 Y L F

 19 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACKeegan Eveler 10   45.43 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCJackson Bingham 10   46.09 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACBrady Bentz 9   46.32 Y L F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACLogan Brocka 10   46.67 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACLuca Hetrick 10   47.03 Y L F

 24 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCBrantley Christy 10   48.81 Y L F

 25 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACJack Leber 10   49.47 Y F

Boys   50 Breast
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCWilliam Diehl 10   37.36 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCHolden Trump 9   37.95 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACLogan Kurilla 9   46.19 Y F

 4 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTReed Hockensmith 9   47.01 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMason Madonna 10   47.21 Y F

 6 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCLandry Herman 10   47.61 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACKeegan Eveler 10   47.69 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCJack Gaultney 10   48.54 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACJameson Grove 9   48.76 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCLucas Ravo 10   49.02 Y F

 11 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCBSCAidan May 10   49.41 Y F

 12 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9   50.01 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACBrady Bentz 9   50.92 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMason Young 9   53.07 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCDarwin Craul III 10   54.85 Y F

 16 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCJackson Bingham 10   55.21 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACPhilip Osterich 10   55.34 Y F

 18 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9   56.29 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCElliott Shaw 10   56.38 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMaxwell Bupp 10   56.66 Y F

 21 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCJavan Miller 10   58.90 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTColin Yeagley 9   59.22 Y F

 23 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACJack Leber 10 1:00.82 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACWyatt Markle 10 1:02.55 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 11-Nov-23     Times until: 04-Feb-24

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 25 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACLandon LaRue 10 1:03.16 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCLincoln Kiepert 9   36.40 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCJack Gaultney 10   37.06 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCWilliam Diehl 10   37.38 Y F

 4 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDSCLucas Ravo 10   38.83 Y F

 5 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCLandry Herman 10   39.49 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTSullivan Cromer 9   40.10 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTReed Hockensmith 9   42.89 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMason Young 9   44.76 Y F

 9 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACLogan Kurilla 9   45.48 Y F

 10 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9   45.61 Y F

 11 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCMaxwell Bupp 10   45.77 Y F

 12 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCMason Madonna 10   45.85 Y F

 13 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCAidan May 10   49.22 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACJack Leber 10   49.31 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACKeegan Eveler 10   51.94 Y F

 16 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCLayton Innerst 9   52.69 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACMarco Caruso 9   53.84 Y F

 18 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalTACBrady Bentz 9   54.42 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACBennett Kopensky 10   55.89 Y F

 20 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDAACJameson Grove 9   59.72 Y F

 21 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9 1:00.20 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACTucker McAllister 9 1:02.81 Y F

 23 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACPhilip Osterich 10 1:05.49 Y F

 24 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTJack Brown 9 1:06.89 Y F

 25 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACXavier Myers 9 1:21.06 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCHolden Trump 9 1:18.41 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCWilliam Diehl 10 1:20.59 Y F

 3 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCLandry Herman 10 1:26.58 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACLogan Kurilla 9 1:28.13 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTReed Hockensmith 9 1:29.80 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCJack Gaultney 10 1:29.81 Y F

 7 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCAidan May 10 1:33.69 Y F

 8 11/25/2023 2023 TAC Fall FestivalDSCLucas Ravo 10 1:33.95 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCMason Madonna 10 1:35.09 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCJackson Bingham 10 1:35.57 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMason Young 9 1:35.59 Y F

 12 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCIsaac Ziegler 9 1:36.42 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACKeegan Eveler 10 1:38.09 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACBrady Bentz 9 1:39.54 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCMaxwell Bupp 10 1:43.09 Y F

 16 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACJameson Grove 9 1:44.53 Y F

 17 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACJack Leber 10 1:45.49 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACBennett Kopensky 9 1:52.22 Y F

 19 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCSGSCKenan Hajdarevic 9 1:52.55 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTColin Yeagley 9 1:53.31 Y F

 21 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCElliott Shaw 10 1:54.44 Y F

 22 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCDarwin Craul III 10 1:59.34 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCJavan Miller 10 1:59.89 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACLandon LaRue 10 2:02.64 Y F

 25 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACPhilip Osterich 10 2:04.16 Y F


